

Greater Community Credit Union Coloring Contest

## **Greater Community Credit Union Coloring Contest**

## Return coloring page to the closest Greater Community Credit Union Branch (formerly Dawson Co-op Credit Union),

by Monday, July 10th. Pages will be displayed in the lobby the rest of that week with the winner being announced on Monday, July 17th. Winners, stop by the closest Branch by Friday, July 21st to pick up your prize.

First a	and Last Name:
Age: _	Parents Phone Number:
	eby grant permission to Greater Community Credit Union to use my child's
	and/or picture for all communications related to the mission of Greater
Comr	nunity Credit Union.
X	
	Signature of Adult, or Guardian of Children under age 18

## Reminder to return coloring page to the closest Greater Community Credit Union Branch.

